
  
08/18/2023 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
113 AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 6:18 AM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH
2 6:28 AM BETHEL RD & BETHEL TER
3 6:28 AM 15530 HH HWY 
4 6:31 AM COUNTRY LN E & HH HWY
5 6:33 AM 15945 HH HWY
6 6:43 AM BASSWOOD RESORT
7 6:50 AM 16455 B HWY
8 6:51 AM 16385 B HWY 
9 6:54 AM 7770 BUCKWOOD DR
10 6:55 AM KEVIN CIR & STEPHANIE LN
11 6:57 AM CHERI LN & CHEZ LA TERRE DR
12 6:58 AM CHEZ LA TERRE DR & JANET AVE
13 7:00 AM HOOVER RD & KIRK AVE
14 7:01 AM 8105 HOOVER ROAD
15 7:01 AM 8205 HOOVER RD
16 7:02 AM 9530 HOOVER RD
17 7:03 AM 10405 FARMERS LN
18 7:04 AM 11125 FARMERS LN  
19 7:05 AM 12050 FARMERS LN
20 7:08 AM 15305 HH HWY
21 7:15 AM PCHS (PCHS)
22 7:18 AM PCMS (PCMS)     

   
113 PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 2:45 PM PCHS (PCHS)
2 2:55 PM PCMS (PCMS)
3 3:04 PM 15305 HH HWY
4 3:10 PM 12050 FARMERS LN
5 3:12 PM 11125 FARMERS LN
6 3:14 PM 10405 FARMERS LN
7 3:15 PM FARMERS LN & WINAN RD
8 3:16 PM 9530 HOOVER RD
9 3:18 PM 8205 HOOVER RD
10 3:18 PM 8105 HOOVER RD
11 3:19 PM HOOVER RD & KIRK AVE
12 3:22 PM CHERI LN & CHEZ LA TERRE DR
13 3:22 PM CHEZ LA TERRE DR & JANET AVE
14 3:24 PM 7770 BUCKWOOD DR
15 3:25 PM KEVIN CIR & STEPHANIE LN
16 3:27 PM 16385 B HWY
17 3:28 PM 16455 B HWY
18 3:36 PM 15880 INTERURBAN RD
19 3:41 PM TURN AROUND AT PLATTE RIVER
20 3:42 PM 16720 INTERURBAN RD
21 3:43 PM 15945 HH HWY
22 3:44 PM COUNTRY LN E & HH HWY
23 3:45 PM 15530 HH HWY
24 3:46 PM BETHEL RD & BETHEL TER
25 3:52 PM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH     


